
MAT MAT

WANNON PARK HOUNDS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 9 ALLANSFORD PUMAS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 5

DENNINGTON DEVILS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 10 ALLANSFORD LIONS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 6

KOROIT BOMBERS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 11 LAWN TENNIS GOLD v KOROIT BOMBERS 7

ALLANSFORD LAKERS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 12 PORT FAIRY SWANS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 8

ALLANSFORD LIONS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 16 WANNON PARK HOUNDS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 9

PORT FAIRY SWANS v KOROIT BOMBERS 13 KOROIT BOMBERS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 10

LAWN TENNIS GOLD v DENNINGTON DEVILS 14 DENNINGTON DEVILS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 11

ALLANSFORD PUMAS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 15 ALLANSFORD LAKERS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 12

WANNON PARK HOUNDS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 1 LAWN TENNIS GOLD v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 16

ALLANSFORD PUMAS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 2 ALLANSFORD LIONS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 13

DENNINGTON DEVILS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 3 PORT FAIRY SWANS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 14

ALLANSFORD LAKERS v KOROIT BOMBERS 4 KOROIT BOMBERS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 15

PORT FAIRY SWANS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 5 WANNON PARK HOUNDS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 4

LAWN TENNIS GOLD v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 6 ALLANSFORD PUMAS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 2

KOROIT BOMBERS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 7 DENNINGTON DEVILS v KOROIT BOMBERS 3

ALLANSFORD LIONS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 8 ALLANSFORD LAKERS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 1

WANNON PARK HOUNDS v KOROIT BOMBERS 9 KOROIT BOMBERS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 5

ALLANSFORD PUMAS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 10 PORT FAIRY SWANS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 6

ALLANSFORD LIONS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 11 LAWN TENNIS GOLD v ALLANSFORD LIONS 7

ALLANSFORD LAKERS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 12 DENNINGTON DEVILS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 8

DENNINGTON DEVILS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 13 WANNON PARK HOUNDS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 9

KOROIT BOMBERS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 16 ALLANSFORD PUMAS v KOROIT BOMBERS 10

PORT FAIRY SWANS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 14 ALLANSFORD LIONS v PORT FAIRY SWANS 11

LAWN TENNIS GOLD v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 15 ALLANSFORD LAKERS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 12

LAWN TENNIS GOLD v PORT FAIRY SWANS 2 PORT FAIRY SWANS v LAWN TENNIS GOLD 15

ALLANSFORD PUMAS v DENNINGTON DEVILS 1 DENNINGTON DEVILS v ALLANSFORD PUMAS 14

ALLANSFORD LIONS v KOROIT BOMBERS 3 KOROIT BOMBERS v ALLANSFORD LIONS 16

WANNON PARK HOUNDS v ALLANSFORD LAKERS 4 ALLANSFORD LAKERS v WANNON PARK HOUNDS 13

GRAND FINALS - Monday 13 August 2018

ROUND 6 - Monday 21 May 2018 ROUND 13 - Monday 16 July 2018

ROUND 7 - Monday 28 May 2018 ROUND 14 - Monday 23 July 2018

SEMI FINALS - Monday 30 July 2018

PRELIMINARY FINALS - Monday 06 August 2018

ROUND 3 - Monday 30 April 2018 ROUND 10 - Monday 25 June 2018

ROUND 4 - Monday 07 May 2018 ROUND 11 - Monday 02 July 2018

ROUND 5 - Monday 14 May 2018 ROUND 12 - Monday 09 July 2018

WINTER PENNANT 2018
ACE RADIO DIVISION 3

ROUND 1 - Monday 16 April 2018 ROUND 8 - Monday 04 June 2018

ROUND 2 - Monday 23 April 2018 ROUND 9 - Monday 18 June 2018


